Fire Alarm Systems | FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire detection
FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire
detection
u Very fast fire and smoke detection
u Robust against false alarms
u Covers large monitoring area
u Outstanding performance under low-light conditions

- Operating Humidity Up to 93% non-condensing
- Certification CE
Ordering information
FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire detection
Fast and secure identification of smoke and flames by
video-based fire detection.
Order number FCS-8000-VFD-B
Accessories
UHI-OG-0 Indoor camera housing
Indoor camera housing
Order number UHI-OG-0
UHI-OGS-0 Indoor housing with sunshield
Indoor camera housing with sunshield.
Order number UHI-OGS-0
UHO-POE-10 Outdoor housing, power supply
Outdoor camera housing with PoE+ power supply.
Order number UHO-POE-10
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through
cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through
cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera.
120 VAC power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61
HAC-TAMP01 Tamper switch kit for UHI/UHO Series